   World Wide [change] Home Sign In
Product information  Search
You are here:
Output Voltages 12
Output Power Capacity 27 Watts / 0 VA
Max Configurable Power 27 Watts / 0 VA
Input Frequency 47 - 70 Hz (auto sensing)
Input Connections IEC 320 C5
Cord Length 2.44 meters
Input voltage range for main
operations
87 - 264V
Input Voltages 100 - 240
Number of Power Cords 1
Control panel LED Status display with On Line : On Battery, Output power on indicator LED
Maximum Height 191.00 mm
Maximum Width 241.00 mm
Maximum Depth 76.00 mm
Net Weight 3.42 KG
Shipping Weight 4.10 KG
Shipping Height 343.00 mm
Shipping Width 343.00 mm
Shipping Depth 114.00 mm
Color Beige
Units per Pallet 90.00
Operating Environment -20 - 50 °C
Operating Relative Humidity 5 - 95%
Operating Elevation 0-3000 meters
Storage Temperature -20 - 50 °C
Storage Relative Humidity 5 - 95%
Storage Elevation 0-15000 meters
Regulatory Approvals cUL Listed, C-tick, CE, EN 55022 Class B, EN 60950, EN 61000-3-2, FCC Part 15 Class
B, IEC 60950, UL 60950, UL Listed
Standard Warranty 2 years repair or replace
Home Solutions Products and Services Support Your Business Company ©APC by Schneider Electric  Privacy Policy Contact
Home  >  Products  >  PowerShield
Product Category
Return to Broadband
Power Systems
PowerShield
PowerShield 27W 12VDC NA2 U F
Email Technical Specifications
Printer Friendly
Locate a Partner
More Images
Complete line of reliable and flexible customer premise
powering solutions for broadband telecommunication
applications.
Includes: User Manual
Be the first to write a review
Technical Specifications Product Overview Documentation Options Ratings and Reviews
Output
Input
Communications & Management
Physical
Environmental
Conformance
Sustainable Offer Status
CP27U13NA2
DISCONTINUED
Solutions Products and Services Support Your Business Company
/site/home/
/template/country_selection.cfm?ref_url=/products/resource/include/techspec_index.cfm?base_sku=CP27U13NA2
/site/home/
/personalpage/login.cfm
/site/Solutions/index.cfm
/site/products/index.cfm
/site/support/index.cfm
/site/partners/index.cfm
/site/company/index.cfm
/index.cfm
/site/products/index.cfm
/products/family/index.cfm?id=133
/products/category.cfm?id=2
javascript: popup('/resource/include/email_specs.cfm?part_num=CP27U13NA2&ccode=ww&lcode=en','','width=580,height=480,menubar=yes,scrollbars=no,screenx=10,screeny=10,top=10,left=10');
javascript: popup('/products/resource/include/techspec_index.cfm?base_sku=CP27U13NA2&tab=models&page_type=print','PrinterFriendly','width=640,height=400,menubar=0,toolbar=1,scrollbars=1');
/buy/index.cfm
javascript: popup('/products/moreimages.cfm?partnum=CP27U13NA2', 'MoreImages', 'width=675,height=592,scrollbars=1,resize=0,screenx=10,screeny=10,top=10,left=10');
/products/resource/include/techspec_index.cfm?base_sku=CP27U13NA2&tab=models
/products/resource/include/techspec_index.cfm?base_sku=CP27U13NA2&tab=features
/products/resource/include/techspec_index.cfm?base_sku=CP27U13NA2&tab=documentation
/products/resource/include/techspec_index.cfm?base_sku=CP27U13NA2&tab=options
/products/resource/include/techspec_index.cfm?base_sku=CP27U13NA2&tab=reviews
/site/home/
/site/Solutions/index.cfm
/site/products/
/site/support/
/site/yourbusiness/
/site/company/index.cfm
/site/company/index.cfm/other-corporate-info/copyright-notice/
/site/company/index.cfm/other-corporate-info/privacy-policy/
/support/contact/index.cfm